
J&K STATE POWER DEV.
CORP. LTD.

PUNJAB STATE
ELECTRICITY BOARD

RAJSTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT
PRASARAN NIGAM LTD

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT
UTPADAN NIGAM LTD

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN
NIGAM LTD.

JODHPUR VIDYUT VITRAN
NIGAM LTD.

AJMER VIDYUT VITRAN
NIGAM LTD.

DAKSHINANCHAL VIDYUT
VITRAN NIGAM LMD.

 365,00,00,000

 510,00,00,000

 752,00,00,000

 1760,00,00,000

 163,89,00,000

 45,00,00,000

 198,41,00,000

 270,00,00,000

05302004

05302006

06101006

06122003

06122004

07203034

07301020

07407015

07407016

07407017

07522064

07607004

07607005

07622058

07622059

07622060

08222021

08222022

08222023

08222024

08222025

08222026

08222027

BAGLIHAR HEP STG-I (3x150 MW)

BRIDGE LOAN TO JKPDCL FOR BAGLIHAR
STAGE-I HEP

PSEB-FA FOR LAND ACQUISITION-RAJPURA
TPP
PSEB-STL -RS. 50CRS

PSEB-STL OF RS.100CRS

RVPNL-FA TO KALISINDH TPP EVACUATION
SYSTEM

RRVUNL-CHHABRA TPS UNIT 3&4 (2X250MW)

JVVNL-FRP-25KVA-DTS(PH-II)

FA TO JVVNL-5000NOS 3PHASE 10KVA DTS

FA TO JVVNL- 10700NOS 25KVA DTS

JODHPUR VVNL- STL OF RS.45CRS

AJMER VVNL-UAFP-AJMER & OTHER CIRCLES

AJMER VVNL-UAFP-UDAIPUR & OTHER
CIRCLES
AVVNL-STL OF RS40CRS

AVVNL-STL OF RS.30CRS

AVVNL-STL FOR RS.35CRS

STL TO DVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO DVVNL RS 20 CRORES

DVVNL -STL OF RS 150 CRORES

STL TO DVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO DVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO DVVNL

STL TO DVVNL

Loan No. Description

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower

01-APR-2008 01-OCT-2008LIST OF ALL LOANS SANCTIONED FROM 

PAGE : 1 /

TO

BORROWER: All

MIS REPORTS
POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

 245,00,00,000

 120,00,00,000

 360,00,00,000

 50,00,00,000

 100,00,00,000

 752,00,00,000

 1760,00,00,000

 96,50,00,000

 17,44,00,000

 49,95,00,000

 45,00,00,000

 45,61,00,000

 47,80,00,000

 40,00,00,000

 30,00,00,000

 35,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 150,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

Sanction Amount(INR)

7



U.P .POWER CORPORATION
LTD.

KANPUR ELECTRICITY
SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.

PURVANCHAL VIDYUT
VITRAN NIGAM LTD.

PASCHIMANCHAL VIDYUT
VITRAN NIGAM LTD.

MADHYANCHAL VIDYUT
VITRAN NIGAM LTD.

UTTARANCHAL JAL VIDUT
NIGAM LTD.

 120,00,00,000

 150,00,00,000

 270,00,00,000

 270,00,00,000

 270,00,00,000

08522034

08522035

08522036

08522037

08522038

08522039

08622002

08722021

08722022

08722023

08722024

08722025

08722026

08722027

08822021

08822022

08822023

08822024

08822025

08822026

08822027

08922021

08922022

08922023

08922024

08922025

08922026

08922027

09202003

STL TO UPPCL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO UPPCL - RS.20 CRORES

STL TO UPPCL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO UPPCL RS.20 CRORES

STL TO UPPCL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO UPPCL

STL TO KESCL

STL TO PUVVNL

STL TO PUVVNL RS 20 CRORES

PUVVNL-STL OF RS 150 CRORES

STL TO PUVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO PUVVNL

STL TO PUVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO PRVVNL

STL TO PAVVNL

STL TO PAVVNL

PAVVNL - STL OF RS 150 CRORES

STL TO PAVVNL RS. 20 CRORES

STL TO PAVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO PAVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO PSVVNL

STL TO MVVNL OF RS 20 CRORES

STL TO MVVNL RS 20 CRORES

MVVNL-STL OF RS 150 CRORES

STL TO MVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO MVVNL RS 20 CRORES

STL TO MVVNL RS  20 CRORES

STL TO MVVNL

ADDL. FIN. ASSISTANCE FOR MANERI BHALI
STAGE-II HEP

Loan No. Description

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower

01-APR-2008 01-OCT-2008LIST OF ALL LOANS SANCTIONED FROM 

PAGE : 2 /

TO

BORROWER: All

MIS REPORTS
POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 150,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 150,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 150,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 150,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 20,00,00,000

 336,00,00,000

Sanction Amount(INR)

7



UTTARANCHAL JAL VIDUT
NIGAM LTD.

POWER TRANS. CORPN. OF
UTTARAKHAND LTD

GOVT. OF GOA

GUJRAT ENERGY TRANS.
CORPN. LTD.

MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER
GEN. COMPANY LTD

MAHARSHTRA STATE
TRANSMISSION COMPANY

MAHARASTRA STATE ELEC.
DISTR.  CO. LTD.

 336,00,00,000

 98,30,00,000

 41,41,00,000

 125,18,00,000

 56,33,00,000

 444,86,00,000

09303001

18003003

19803006

19803007

19803008

21504016

21504017

21603054

21603055

21603056

21603057

21603058

21603059

21603060

21603061

21707062

21707063

21707064

21707065

21707066

LOAN FOR BRIDGING THE GAP FOR
REPAYMENT OF NABARD LOAN

2X50 MVA, 220/33 KV AMONA S/S AND
ASSO. TRANSMISISON LINES

IMPLEMENATION OF 220 KV MANGROL- MOBHA
LINE
220/66 KV, 1X50 MVA S/S AT BOTAD AND
ASSOCIATED LINES
1) 220 KV LILO AT SIKKA TPS FROM D/C
JAMNAGAR-JETPUR LINE

PROCUREMENT OF BOILER ECONOMISER/WATER
WALL PANELS
PROCUREMENT OF LP ROTOR FOR 500 MW OF
CHANDRAPUR U-5,6&7

2X100MVA, 220/132/33KV S/S AT BALAPUR

2 NOS 220 KV BAYS AT PARAS TPS

EHV LINK LINES FOR STRENGTHNING
EXISTING NETWORK IN KARAD ZO
ESTABLISH. OF 2X25 MVA, 132/33 KV S/S
AT BARSHITAKALI
R&M SCHEME FOR EXIXTING 220 KV & 132
KV SUB-STATION IN PARBH
REPLACEMENT OF VARIOUS EQUIPMENTS AT
220 KV PARLI S/S
EHV LINK LINES IN AUARANGABAD

ESTABLISHMENT OF 220 KV S/S AT
BHOKARDAN, JALNA

STRENGTHENING OF TRANSMISSION&DISTR.
SYSTEM IN AURANGABAD DI
STRENGTH. OF DIST. SYSTEM IN CONGRESS
NAGAR
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR SYSTEM IN
WARDHA
STRENGHTNING OF DISTR. SYSTEM IN
GONDIA DIVISION
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR SYSTEM IN

Loan No. Description

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower

01-APR-2008 01-OCT-2008LIST OF ALL LOANS SANCTIONED FROM 

PAGE : 3 /

TO

BORROWER: All

MIS REPORTS
POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

 98,30,00,000

 41,41,00,000

 36,47,00,000

 34,31,00,000

 54,40,00,000

 40,42,00,000

 15,91,00,000

 76,50,00,000

 3,53,00,000

 27,14,00,000

 22,94,00,000

 14,80,00,000

 9,74,00,000

 186,00,00,000

 104,21,00,000

 8,87,00,000

 76,83,00,000

 50,74,00,000

 49,78,00,000

 32,36,00,000

Sanction Amount(INR)

7



MAHARASTRA STATE ELEC.
DISTR.  CO. LTD.

CHHATISGARH STATE
ELECTRICITY BOARD

 959,73,00,000

 83,79,00,000

21707067

21707068

21707069

21707070

21707071

21707072

21707073

21707074

21707075

21707076

21707077

21707078

21707079

21707080

21707081

21707082

22103002

22103003

22103004

22103005

22103006

22112001

CHANDRAPUR DIVISION

STRENGTHENING OF DISTR. SYSTEM IN
WARORA DIVISION
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR. SYSTEM IN
GADCHIROLI DIVISION
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR. SYSTEM IN
BALLARSHAH
STREGTHENING OF DISTR SYSTEM IN
HINGHANGHAT
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR. NETWORK IN
AKOLA (R) DIVISION
STERNGTHING OF SUB TRAN & DISTR.
SYSTEM OF ARVI DIV.-NAGPUR
STRENGTHNING OF SUB TRAN & DISTR.
SYSTEM OF VASAI DIV.
STRENTH. OF DIST. SYS IN ICHALKARANJI
DIV.
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR SYSTEM IN
DOMBIVALI
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR SYSTEM IN
KALYAN(E)
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR SYS IN
KALYAN(R)
STRENGTHENING OF DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
IN AMRAVATI(R)
STRENGTHENING OF DISTR SYSTEM IN
BULDHANA DIVISION
STRENGTHENING OF DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
IN KANKAVALI DIVISION
STRENGTHENING OF DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
IN KUDAL DIVISION
STRENGTHENING OF DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
IN RATNAGIRI DIVISION

CONSTRUCTION OF132/33 KV S/S BALOD AND
ASSOCIATED EHV LINES
132/33 KV S/S PANDARIYA & ASSO. EHV
LINES FOR TRANSMISSION
132/33 KV S/S MANA & ASSO. EHV LINES
FOR TRANSMISSION NETWOR
132/33 KV S/S CHAKARBHATA & ASSO. EHV
LINES FOR TRANSMISSION
132/33 KV S/S RASMADA & ASSO. EHV
LINES FOR TRANSMISSION LIN
CSEB - LOAN FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF
COMPUTERISATION NETWORK

Loan No. Description

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower

01-APR-2008 01-OCT-2008LIST OF ALL LOANS SANCTIONED FROM 

PAGE : 4 /

TO

BORROWER: All

MIS REPORTS
POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

 33,26,00,000

 19,68,00,000

 48,53,00,000

 37,88,00,000

 61,40,00,000

 33,57,00,000

 35,57,00,000

 21,71,00,000

 33,90,00,000

 10,38,00,000

 41,28,00,000

 69,71,00,000

 115,54,00,000

 49,49,00,000

 45,02,00,000

 84,23,00,000

 10,71,00,000

 17,68,00,000

 20,08,00,000

 12,18,00,000

 15,14,00,000

 8,00,00,000

Sanction Amount(INR)

7



A. P. POWER GENERATION
CORP. LTD.

EASTERN POWER
DISTRIBUTION CO. A.P.

SOUTHERN POWER
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY
A.P.

KARNATAKA POWER
TRANSMISSION
CORPORATION

GULBARGA ELECTRICITY
SUPPLY CO. LTD.

TAMIL NADU ELECTRICITY
BOARD

ORRISA POWER
TRANSMISSION CORPN.
LTD.

 146,88,00,000

 42,94,00,000

 3,94,00,000

 1276,26,00,000

 56,08,00,000

 150,00,00,000

31304030

31304031

31304032

31607004

31807004

32403174

32403175

32403176

32403177

32403178

32403179

32707005

36122001

48703005

48703006

48703007

48703008

48703009

48703010

48703011

48703012

48703013

48703014

R&M OF KTPS B - REPLACEMENT OF AIR
PREHEATERS
R&M OF RTS-B (ESP & ASSOCIATED
EQUIPMENT)
R&M/ LE WORKS OF KTPS-A

HVDS IN 3 CIRCLES (PHASE-III)

PROVISION OF VACUUM CIRCUIT BREAKERS

T&S WORKS AT VARIOUS SUBSTATION IN
BAGALKOT TRANS ZONE
TUMKUR TRANSMISSION ZONE

BANGALORE TRANSMISSION ZONE

GULBARGA TARANSMISSION ZONE

HASSAN TRANSMISSION ZONE

BANGALORE ENHANCEMENT SCHEME

SUBSTATION WORKS IN 18 STATIONS

STL OF RS. 150 CRORES

132 KV SC LINE  FROM PARADEEP S/S TO
JAGATSINGHPUR S/S
132 DC LINE FROM BIDANASI TO CUTTACK

2X12.5 MVA, 132 KV S/STN AT CHANDPUR

CONSTRUCTION OF 2X12.5 MVA, 132 KV
S/STN AT BANKI
CONSTRUCTION OF 2X12.5 MVA, 132 KV
S/STN AT PURUSHOTTAMPUR
CONSTRUCTION OF 2X12.5 MVA, 132 KV
S/STN AT DABUGAON
2 X 12.5 MVA, 132/33 KV SUB-STATION AT
NAUPADA
CONSTRUCTION OF 2X12.5 MVA, 132 KV
S/STN AT BOUDH
CONSTRUCTION OF 2X12.5 MVA, 132 KV
S/STN AT PADAMPUR AND ASS
CONSTRUCTION OF 2X12.5 MVA, 132 KV
S/STN AT KUCHINDA

Loan No. Description

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower

01-APR-2008 01-OCT-2008LIST OF ALL LOANS SANCTIONED FROM 

PAGE : 5 /

TO

BORROWER: All

MIS REPORTS
POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

 14,91,00,000

 38,16,00,000

 93,81,00,000

 42,94,00,000

 3,94,00,000

 46,58,00,000

 48,96,00,000

 404,82,00,000

 80,34,00,000

 456,93,00,000

 238,63,00,000

 56,08,00,000

 150,00,00,000

 11,22,00,000

 10,08,00,000

 13,00,00,000

 16,50,00,000

 14,39,00,000

 18,12,00,000

 24,47,00,000

 20,90,00,000

 19,26,00,000

 18,12,00,000

Sanction Amount(INR)

7



ORRISA POWER
TRANSMISSION CORPN.
LTD.

SIKKIM POWER
DEVELOPMENT COPN. LTD.

WB STATE ELECTRICITY
TRANSMISSION CO LTD

WB STATE ELC.
DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD.

MEGHALAYA SEB

NAGALAND POWER
DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

DAMODAR VALLEY
CORPORATION

NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC
POWER CORPN.

NTPC LTD.

NARMADA HYDRO ELECTRIC
DEV CORP. LTD.

ASN POWER PROJECTS PVT
LTD

 242,90,00,000

 89,90,00,000

 105,25,00,000

 82,46,00,000

 112,45,00,000

 7,34,00,000

 3355,00,00,000

 4772,00,00,000

 10000,00,00,000

 1350,00,00,000

 20,85,00,000

48703015

48703016

49202009

50703003

50703004

50703005

50703006

50703007

50703008

50909001

64102002

66202009

77101006

78202006

78432001

78602003

A1201001

CONSTRUCTION OF 2X12.5 MVA, 132 KV
S/STN AT BHAWANIPATNA
CONSTRUCTION OF 2X160 MVA, 220/132/33
KV S/S AT KARADAGADIA

RELLI-CHU HEP (3X4MW) OF SPDCL

ADDTIONAL LOAN FOR 132/33KV S/S AT
MOHISPOTA (L.N. 50103012)
ADDL LOAN FOR 132/33 KV S/S AT
RAGHUNATHPUR (L.N.50103015)
ENHANCEMENT OF PFC LOAN NO- 50103013

ENHANCEMENT OF PFC LOAN NO- 50103017

LOAN ENHANCEMENT FOR LOAN NO. 50103010
(SUBHASGRAM S/S )
LOAN ENHANCEMENT FOR LOAN NO. 50103011
(SUBHASGRAM & KASBA-J

BIFURCATION OF FEEDERS

GANOL HEP (3X7.5MW)

1 MW LANG MINI HEP

2 X 600 MW RAGHUNATHPUR TPS

1500 MW TIPAIMUKH HEP

CORPORATE LOAN/LINE OF CREDIT OF RS.
10000 CR. TO NTPC LTD

DEBT-REFINANCING TO NHDCL FOR
ONKARESHWAR HEP  (8X65MW)

10 MW BIOMASS PROJECT

Loan No. Description

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower

01-APR-2008 01-OCT-2008LIST OF ALL LOANS SANCTIONED FROM 

PAGE : 6 /

TO

BORROWER: All

MIS REPORTS
POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

 13,56,00,000

 63,28,00,000

 89,90,00,000

 16,18,00,000

 32,78,00,000

 10,55,00,000

 14,62,00,000

 12,47,00,000

 18,65,00,000

 82,46,00,000

 112,45,00,000

 7,34,00,000

 3355,00,00,000

 4772,00,00,000

 10000,00,00,000

 1350,00,00,000

 20,85,00,000

Sanction Amount(INR)

7



 29140,35,00,000

MEENAKSHI POWER LTD

ORISSA POWER CONSORTIUM
LTD.

 15,14,00,000

 21,06,00,000

M0402001

O0302001

TENTULIGMA & LOWER KOLAB SMALL HEP
(2X12.5+3X4 MW)

SAMAL BARRAGE HEP (5x4 MW)

Loan No. Description

Borrower Total:

Borrower Total:

Borrower

Grand Total :

01-APR-2008 01-OCT-2008LIST OF ALL LOANS SANCTIONED FROM 

PAGE : 7 /

TO

BORROWER: All

MIS REPORTS
POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

 15,14,00,000

 21,06,00,000

Sanction Amount(INR)

7


